MR 12th FINA World Championships na
00 Melbourne 2007 F!,,a
i S

Event 32 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
30 MAR 2007 - 13:07 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m  Result Behind
1. 4 4 United States USA 7:10.99Q
VANDERKAAY Peter 84 072 2514 5234 1:19.86 1:46.67 1:46.67
CRAMER Jayme 83 029 2510 5235 1:19.78 1:47.97 3:34.64
WALTERS David 87 0.30 2533 5294 1:20.92 1:47.75 5:22.39
KELLER Klete 82 0.34 2585 53.33 1:21.00 1:48.60 7:10.99
2. 2 5 Australia AUS 7:14.84Q 3.85
MONK Kenrick 88 0.80 2617 5418 1:21.96 1:49.13 1:49.13
MEWING Andrew 81 0.19 2445 52,07 1:19.90 1:47.95 3:37.08
BRITS Grant 87 0.31 2411 51.84 1:20.31 1:48.73 5:25.81
FFROST Nick 86 012 2531 5352 1:21.65 1:49.03 7:14.84
3. 4 5 Canada CAN 7:16.00Q 5.01
SAY Richard 79 075 2551 5355 1:21.35 1:50.13 1:50.13
JOHNS Brian 82 0.18 2468 52.72 1:20.81 1:48.06 3:38.19
HURD Andrew 82 0.33 2477 5240 1:20.07 1:47.63 5:25.82
HAYDEN Brent 83 024 2489 5295 1:21.50 1:50.18 7:16.00
4. 3 4 ltaly ITA 7:17.42Q 6.43
ROSOLINO Massimiliano 78 0.84 2571 5320 1:21.27 1:48.85 1:48.85
BUSATO Andrea 87 013 2595 53.94 1:21.69 1:49.44 3:38.29
GALENDA Christian 82 0.30 2509 53.79 1:22.02 1:49.94 5:28.23
CASSIO Nicola 85 032 2574 5378 1:21.55 1:49.19 7:17.42
5. 3 5 Japan JPN 7:17.45Q 6.46
MATSUDA Takeshi 84 073 2591 5356 1:21.50 1:49.05 1:49.05
SAKURAI Yuji 84 0.16 2519 53.38 1:21.81 1:49.44 3:38.49
KOJIMA Takamitsu 81 020 2519 53.75 1:22.57 1:50.03 5:28.52
HOSOKAWA Daisuke 82 020 2486 52.89 1:21.15 1:48.93 7:17.45
6. 4 6 Russia RUS 7:18.14Q 7.15
LAGUNOV Evgeny 85 0.84 2501 5321 1:21.80 1:48.96 1:48.96
ROMANOVICH Vitaly 87 0.28 2563 53.95 1:22.51 1:50.63 3:39.59
PERUNIN Sergey 88 0.37 2518 53.04 1:20.69 1:48.92 5:28.51
LOBINTSEV Nikita 88 0.23 2477 5244 1:20.98 1:49.63 7:18.14
7. 2 4 Great Britain GBR 7:18.82Q 7.83
DAVENPORT Ross 84 077 2590 5418 1:22.30 1:50.34 1:50.34
HUNTER Andrew 86 0.28 2523 5311 1:21.61 1:49.47 3:39.81
LANG Robert 84 0.33 2445 5240 1:21.25 1:50.07 5:29.88
RENWICK Robert 88 017 2470 5265 1:20.91 1:48.94 7:18.82
8. 3 6 Poland POL 7:18.93Q 7.94
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 85 074 2612 5417 1:21.72 1:49.01 1:49.01
ROKICKI Michal 84 0.18 2578 53.62 1:21.79 1:49.98 3:38.99
GIMINSKI Lukasz 86 0.25 2521 5343 1:22.22 1:50.64 5:29.63
STANCZYK Przemyslaw 85 0.31 26.04 5412 1:22.02 1:49.30 7:18.93
9. 2 6 Germany GER 7:19.22 8.23
BIEDERMANN Paul 86 0.84 2620 54.01 1:21.88 1:49.59 1:49.59
HERBST Stefan 78 0.15 2471 52.63 1:20.94 1:49.42 3:39.01
STARKE Benjamin 86 0.31 2412 5256 1:21.79 1:49.64 5:28.65
CONRAD Lars 76 023 2507 53.17 1:21.80 1:50.57 7:19.22
10. 3 3 France FRA 7:19.72 8.73
GILOT Fabien 84 0.82 2525 52.83 1:20.52 1:49.02 1:49.02
ROUAULT Sebastien 86 046 2544 5335 1:21.44 1:49.77 3:38.79
ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 81 0.14 2509 53.62 1:22.10 1:50.30 5:29.09
MALLET Gregory 84 0.32 2553 5370 1:22.33 1:50.63 7:19.72
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MR 12th FINA World Championships
00 Melbourne 2007/ Flm

Event 32 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
30 MAR 2007 - 13:07 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m  Result Behind
11. 4 7 Brazil BRA 7:20.00 9.01
PEREIRA Thiago 86 0.83 2533 53.15 1:21.67 1:49.24 1:49.24
CASTRO Rodrigo 78 023 2545 5348 1:21.53 1:49.73  3:38.97
OLIVEIRA Nicolas 87 029 2416 51.83 1:20.88 1:50.32  5:29.29
NEGREIROS Armando 85 0.06 2522 5371 1:22.76 1:50.71 7:20.00
12. 2 3 Greece GRE 7:20.07 9.08
ZISIMOS Andreas 83 0.88 2577 53.96 1:22.39 1:50.46 1:50.46
DEMETIS Georgios 86 017 2513 5286 1:21.29 1:49.86  3:40.32
GIANNOULIS loannis 88 0.34 2527 5336 1:21.77 1:50.23  5:30.55
XYLOURIS Nikolaos 82 0.17 2522 5296 1:21.02 1:49.52  7:20.07
13. 4 3 China CHN 7:20.36 9.37
ZHANG Lin 87 077 2574 53.39 1:21.58 1:50.13 1:50.13
ZHANG Enjian 88 0.15 2564 5356 1:21.93 1:49.12  3:39.25
YU Chenglong 88 0.30 2572 5431 1:22.49 1:49.90  5:29.15
CHEN Zuo 82 027 2472 53.00 1:22.65 1:51.21 7:20.36
14. 3 2 Portugal POR 7:20.46 9.47
VENANCIO Tiago 87 077 2554 53.39 1:21.03 1:49.02 1:49.02
PEREIRA Fabio 86 0.33 2592 5399 1:22.66 1:50.86  3:39.88
CARVALHO Diogo 88 0.17 2502 5352 1:21.89 1:50.16  5:30.04
NIZ Adriano 86 0.35 2520 5291 1:21.40 1:50.42  7:20.46
15. 4 2 Netherlands NED 7:21.51 10.52
WILDEBOER Olaf 83 075 2597 53.87 1:21.86 1:50.66 1:50.66
VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 85 0.10 2507 5290 1:21.85 1:51.66  3:42.32
REIJNS Joost 87 021 2500 52.85 1:21.26 1:50.31 5:32.63
ZASTROW Mitja 77 0.22 2408 5225 1:20.54 1:48.88  7:21.51
16. 2 2 New Zealand NZL 7:22.18 11.19
BURMESTER Moss 81 077 26.03 54.36 1:23.03 1:51.39 1:51.39
MCMILLAN Andrew 85 0.07 2482 5262 1:20.68 1:50.15  3:41.54
VOSS Robert 82 0.09 2445 5266 1:21.32 1:49.63  531.17
JACK Michael 85 0.09 2499 5286 1:21.27 1:51.01 7:22.18
17. 1 3 Austria AUT 7:22.58 11.59
KOLL Dominik 84 070 2523 5236 1:20.40 1:49.25 1:49.25
JUKIC Dinko 89 044  26.01 5473 1:22.93 1:51.51 3:40.76
BRANDL David 87 0.54 2593 53.89 1:21.83 1:49.34  5:30.10
JANISTYN Florian 88 0.32 2553 54.00 1:23.12 1:5248  7:22.58
18. 3 7 Lithuania LTU 7:25.37 14.38
JANUSAITIS Vytautas 81 0.98 2578 5424 1:22.46 1:49.97 1:49.97
BINEVICIUS Saulius 79 040 2537 5347 1:21.73 1:51.40  3:41.37
ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 84 049 2518 5327 1:22.02 1:51.74  5:33.11
VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius 84 028 2546 5428 1:2355 1:5226  7:25.37
19. 2 1 Croatia CRO 7:35.43 24.44
STRAGA Dominik 88 0.86 2594 5469 1:23.50 1:52.54 1:52.54
IMPRIC Sasa 86 021 2576 54.06 1:23.23 1:53.12  3:45.66
TODOROVIC Mario 88 028 2573 5542 1:2561 1:5559  5:41.25
DELAC Mario 85 0.10 2519 53.77 1:23.80 1:54.18  7:35.43
20. 2 7 Chile CHI 7:41.80 30.81
ZOLEZZI SEOANE Giancarlo 81 078  26.81 56.41 1:26.29 1:55.41 1:55.41
SCHNETTLER Maximiliano 86 0.37 2595 54.88 1:25.16 1:55.51 3:50.92
GUZMAN BLANCO Benjamin 88 043 2656 55.96 1:26.21 1:56.66  5:47.58
MALLAT ARCAYA Salvador 86 0.32 2621 56.00 1:25.63 1:54.22  7:41.80
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MR 12th FINA World Championships
00 Melbourne 2007 Flm

Event 32 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
30 MAR 2007 - 13:07 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
21. 3 1 Uzbekistan uUzB 7:47.20 36.21
IRGASHEV Timur 84 0.86 26.33 55.39 1:26.583 1:58.12 1:58.12
NAZAROV I|brahim 88 0.64 27.57 57.50 1:28.04 1:58.08 3:56.20
ROMASHKIN Petr 89 0.36 26.16 55.05 1:25.20 1:55.05 5:51.25
BUGAKOV Danil 88 0.06 26.15 55.76 1:26.05 1:55.95 7:47.20
22. 4 1 Singapore SIN 7:52.17 41.18
TAY Zhirong Bryan 88 0.62 27.00 55.80 1:25.91 1:55.84 1:55.84
SNG Ju Wei 80 0.33 27.22 56.97 1:27.36 1:58.32 3:54.16
LIM Wen Hao Joshua 88 0.30 27.73 58.12 1:29.39 1:58.99 5:538.15
THUM Bing Ming 87 0.55 26.93 56.95 1:27.83 1:59.02 7:52.17
23. 1 6 Indonesia INA 7:52.81 41.82
SUTANTO Albert Cristiadi 75 0.77 27.23 57.92 1:28.57 1:57.76 1:57.76
SUTANTO Felix Cristiadi 75 0.10 27.93 58.54 1:29.09 1:58.58 3:56.34
HO Brian Howard 85 0.29 27.08 56.98 1:27.49 1:57.56 5:53.90
WIBOWO Andy 80 0.19 26.52 57.00 1:28.08 1:58.91 7:52.81
24. 3 8 Peru PER 7:55.97 44.98
JAHNSEN Sebastian 90 0.76 27.35 57.97 1:29.66 2:00.95 2:00.95
MOSTO Gianmarco 81 0.37 26.81 57.12 1:27.62 1:58.77 3:59.72
JAHNSEN Oscar 88 0.56 26.96 56.95 1:27.94 1:57.98 5:57.70
CRESCIMBENI Jose Emmanuel 90 0.41 26.67 57.28 1:28.72 1:58.27 7:55.97
25. 2 8 Virginlislands ISV 7:56.67 45.68
LOCKE Kieran 84 0.72 26.82 56.43 1:26.89 1:57.73 1:57.73
LABAN Josh 82 0.44 25.78 55.84 1:26.59 1:58.35 3:56.08
HENSLEY Kevin 85 0.14 27.81 58.70 1:29.77 2:01.31 5:57.39
LOCKE Morgan 86 0.28 27.44 57.60 1:28.10 1:59.28 7:56.67
26. 4 8 India IND 8:01.49 50.50
PONCHA Rehan 86 0.95 28.13 59.41 1:30.31 2:00.88 2:00.88
POSERIA Ankur 87 0.44 28.35 59.98 1:31.10 2:01.41 4:02.29
MURALIDHARAN Amar 84 0.24 26.64 57.89 1:29.61 2:01.75 6:04.04
KHADE Virdhawal 91 0.38 26.79 56.81 1:27.06 1:57.45 8:01.49
27. 1 5 Guam GUM 8:44.25 1:33.26
SHIMIZU Carlos 89 0.77 28.05 1:00.16 1:34.70 2:09.70 2:09.70
AGUON Celestino 88 0.34 28.56 1:01.01 1:35.68 2:09.74 4:19.44
BONSEMBIANTE JR. Hernan 90 0.43 30.27 1:05.88 1:44.30 2:20.78 6:40.22
DUENAS Christopher 91 0.26 27.36 58.61 1:30.96 2:04.03 8:44.25
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